

Sr. No. 02

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RFA No. 39/2022

State of J&K and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Assisting counsel
to Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

V/s

Ranjish Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Appellants' counsel seeks and is granted four weeks' further
time for depositing the costs in terms of the order dated 30.11.2022.

List on 27.02.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
30.12.2022
RAM MURTI